
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BERHAMPUR

NO. DATE: aoaa

NOTIFICATION

PROGRAMME FOR BBA 4TH SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK)
EXAMINATIONS 2022

Mobile Phones and other electronic devices are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY

28.11.2022

MONDAY

30.11.2022

WEDNESDAY

02.12.2022

FRIDAY

05.12.2022
MONDAY

07.12.2022

WEDNESDAY

Memo No. 

PAPER

BBA-2.4.1

BBA-2.4.2

BBA-2.4.3

BBA-2.4.4

BBA-2.4.5

SUB ECT 2.OOPM-5.OOPM

INDIAN SOCIETY AND CULTURE

FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING

MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

E-BUSINESS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

/Dt. Il/nlaoaa

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst.
Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

No. Bho DATE:
NOTIFICATION

PROGRAMME FOR ETC 4TH SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK)

EXAMINATIONS 2022

Mobile Phones and other electronic devices are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY

28.11.2022

MONDAY

30.11.2022
WEDNESDAY

02.12.2022

FRIDAY

05.12.2022

MONDAY

Memo No. 8M) /Dt.

PAPER

401

402

403

404

SUB ECT 2.OOPM-5.OOPM

COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL METHODS

ELECTRONIC DEVICES &CIRCUITS-I

MICROPROCESSOR & PERIPHERALS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst.
Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

No. DATE: 17

NOTIFICATION

PROGRAMME FOR ETC 8TH SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK)
EXAMINATIONS 2022

Mobile Phones and other electronic devices are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY

28.11.2022
MONDAY

30.11.2022
WEDNESDAY

02.12.2022
FRIDAY

05.12.2022
MONDAY

07.12.2022
WEDNESDAY

PAPER

801

802

803

804

805

SUB ECT 2.OOPM-5.OOPM

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING

CONTROL SYSTEM.

MICROWAVE TECH. & RADAR.

OOP'S WITH JAVA PROGRAMMING

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. 839 /Dt.

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst.
Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BERHAMPUR

No. 83b DATE:

NOTIFICATION

PROGRAMME FOR ETC 2ND SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK)

EXAMINATIONS 2022

Mobile Phones and other electronic device are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY

09.12.2022

FRIDAY

13.12.2022

TUESDAY

15.12.2022

THURSDAY

17.12.2022

SATURDAY

Memo No. 837 

PAPER

201

202

203

204

SUB ECT 2.OOPM-5.OOPM

MATHEMATICS-II

COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH

BASIC ELECTRONICS

DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

/Dt Ill)) laoaa

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst.
Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

CONTROLLER OF EXA INATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BERHAMPUR

No. DATE: 17-11-020aa

NOTIFICATION

PROGRAMME FOR BBA 2ND SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK)

EXAMINATIONS 2022

Mobile Phones and other electronic device are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY

09.12.2022

FRIDAY

13.12.2022

TUESDAY

15.12.2022
THURSDAY

17.12.2022
SATURDAY

19.12.2022
MONDAY

Memo No. 836 

PAPER

BBA-1.2.1

BBA-1.2.2

BBA-1.2.3

BBA-1.2.4

BBA-1.2.5

/Dt.

SUB ECT 2.OOPM-5.OOPM

ENGLISH

PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

COMPUTER FOR MANAGEMENT

QUANTITATIVE METHODS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY. BRAHMAPUR

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst
Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BERHAMPUR

No. DATE:

NOTIFICATION

PROGRAMME FOR MFA 2ND SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK)

EXAMINATIONS 2022

Mobile Phones and other electronic device are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY

28.11.2022
MONDAY

30.11.2022
WEDNESDAY

02.12.2022
FRIDAY

05.12.2022
MONDAY

07.12.2022
WEDNESDAY

09.12.2022
FRIDAY

12.12.2022
MONDAY

14.12.2022
WEDNESDAY

PAPER

MFA-09

MFA-IO

MFA-Il

MFA-12

MFA-13

MFA-14

MFA-15

MFA-16

SUB ECT 2.OOPM-5.OOPM

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II

COST OF MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES

BUSINESS LAW

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

QUANTITATIVE METHODS

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT &

MANAGEMENT

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. 833 /Dt.

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst.
Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for informa • n necessary action.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR


