No. 842

DATE: 17-11-2022

#### **NOTIFICATION**

### PROGRAMME FOR BBA 4TH SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK) EXAMINATIONS 2022

#### Mobile Phones and other electronic devices are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY	PAPER	SUBJECT(2.00PM-5.00PM)
28.11.2022	BBA-2.4.1	INDIAN SOCIETY AND CULTURE
MONDAY		
30.11.2022	BBA-2.4.2	FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
WEDNESDAY		MANAGEMENT
02.12.2022	BBA-2.4.3	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION SKILLS
FRIDAY		
05.12.2022	BBA-2.4.4	HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT
MONDAY		
07.12.2022	BBA-2.4.5	E-BUSINESS
WEDNESDAY		

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. 843 /Dt. 17/11/2022

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst. Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

No. 840

DATE: 17-11-2022

#### **NOTIFICATION**

### PROGRAMME FOR ETC 4TH SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK) EXAMINATIONS 2022

#### Mobile Phones and other electronic devices are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY	PAPER	SUBJECT(2.00PM-5.00PM)
28.11.2022	401	COMPUTER ORIENTED NUMERICAL METHODS
MONDAY		
30.11.2022	402	ELECTRONIC DEVICES &CIRCUITS-I
WEDNESDAY		
02.12.2022	403	MICROPROCESSOR & PERIPHERALS
FRIDAY		
05.12.2022	404	DIGITAL COMMUNICATION
MONDAY		

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. 841 /Dt. 17/11/2022

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst. Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

No. 838

DATE: 17-11-2022

#### **NOTIFICATION**

### PROGRAMME FOR ETC 8TH SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK) EXAMINATIONS 2022

#### Mobile Phones and other electronic devices are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY	PAPER	SUBJECT(2.00PM-5.00PM)
28.11.2022	801	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
MONDAY		
30.11.2022	802	DATA COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING
WEDNESDAY		
02.12.2022	803	CONTROL SYSTEM.
FRIDAY		
05.12.2022	804	MICROWAVE TECH. & RADAR.
MONDAY		
07.12.2022	805	OOP'S WITH JAVA PROGRAMMING
WEDNESDAY		,

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. 839 /Dt. 17/11/2022

200

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst. Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

No. 836

DATE: 17-11-2022

#### **NOTIFICATION**

### PROGRAMME FOR ETC 2ND SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK) EXAMINATIONS 2022

#### Mobile Phones and other electronic device are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY	PAPER	SUBJECT(2.00PM-5.00PM)
09.12.2022	201	MATHEMATICS-II
FRIDAY		
13.12.2022	202	COMMUNICATIVE ENGLISH
TUESDAY		
15.12.2022	203	BASIC ELECTRONICS
THURSDAY		
17.12.2022	204	DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
SATURDAY		

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. 837 /Dt. 17/11/2022

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst. Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

No. 834

DATE: 17-11-2022

#### **NOTIFICATION**

### PROGRAMME FOR BBA 2ND SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK) EXAMINATIONS 2022

#### Mobile Phones and other electronic device are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY	PAPER	SUBJECT(2.00PM-5.00PM)
09.12.2022 FRIDAY	BBA-1.2.1	ENGLISH
13.12.2022 TUESDAY	BBA-1.2.2	PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT
15.12.2022 THURSDAY	BBA-1.2.3	ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
17.12.2022 SATURDAY	BBA-1.2.4	COMPUTER FOR MANAGEMENT
19.12.2022 MONDAY	BBA-1.2.5	QUANTITATIVE METHODS

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. 835 /Dt. 17-11-2022

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst. Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.

No. 832

DATE: 17-11-2022

#### **NOTIFICATION**

### PROGRAMME FOR MFA 2ND SEMESTER (CBCS-REGULAR/BACK) EXAMINATIONS 2022

#### Mobile Phones and other electronic device are strongly prohibited

DATE & DAY	PAPER	SUBJECT(2.00PM-5.00PM)
28.11.2022	MFA-09	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-II
MONDAY		
30.11.2022	MFA-10	COST OF MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
WEDNESDAY		
02.12.2022	MFA-11	MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
FRIDAY		
05.12.2022	MFA-12	BUSINESS LAW
MONDAY		
07.12.2022	MFA-13	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
WEDNESDAY	4	
09.12.2022	MFA-14	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
FRIDAY		
12.12.2022	MFA-15	QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MONDAY		
14.12.2022	MFA-16	INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT &
WEDNESDAY		MANAGEMENT

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS KHALLIKOTE UNITARY UNIVERSITY, BRAHMAPUR

Memo No. 833 /Dt. 17/11/2022

Copy to P.S to V.C/ P.A. to Registrar/ P.A. to PGC/ Coordinator/ Academic Section/ Asst. Registrar/ Deputy Supdts. / Examination Section for information necessary action.